
As of 23 August 2022

High Commission of India
Singapore

***

CHANCERY :  31 Grange Road, Singapore- 239702
TELEPHONE :  +65-67376777 / 62382538 (after working hours)
WORKING HOURS :  0900 hrs. - 1730 hrs. (Monday – Friday)
FAX NO :  +65-67326909
WEBSITE :  https://hcisingapore.gov.in 

Name Designation E-Mail Address

H.E. Mr Periasamy Kumaran High  Commissioner hc.singapore@mea.gov.in

Mr Siddhartha Nath Deputy High Commissioner dhc.singapore@mea.gov.in

Mr Nitinjeet Singh Counsellor (Consular) cons.singapore@mea.gov.in

Capt Saikat Chatterjee Defence Adviser def.singapore@mea.gov.in

Ms. T. Amongla Aier First Secretary (Consular) fscons.singapore@mea.gov.in     

Ms. Saswati Dey First Secretary (Pol/PIC) fspol.singapore@mea.gov.in

Mr T. Prabakar First Secretary (Com) com.singapore@mea.gov.in

Mr Shivji Tiwari Second Secretary (HOC) hoc.singapore@mea.gov.in

Mr GVV Surya Bhagawan Second Secretary (PIC) pic.singapore@mea.gov.in

Mr K V Swaminathan Second Secretary(PPS) hcoff.singapore@mea.gov.in

Mr Viveka Nand Attaché (Administration) admn.singapore@mea.gov.in

Mr S Ravi Attache (Passport) passport.singapore@mea.gov.in

Mr T P Narayanan Attache(PS), HC’s Office hcoff.singapore@mea.gov.in

Mr Alok Kumar Singh ASO(Visa) visa.singapore@mea.gov.in

Mr Yalavarthy Rahul ASO(General Administration) g  a.singapore@mea.gov.in  

Mr Amit Kumar ASO(Property) property.singapore@mea.gov.in

Mr Akshay Singhal  ASO(Political) pol.singapore@mea.gov.in

Ms Dolly Kumari ASO(Accounts) accts.singapore@mea.gov.in

Mr Saurav Das ASO(Protocol) protocol.singapore@mea.gov.in

Mrs Sushma Arora PA to Counsellor(Cons) consoffice.singapore@mea.gov.in

Mr Anil Kumar PA – DHC’s Office dhcoffice.singapore@mea.gov.in

Mr Satyendra Kumar Assistant to DA def.singapore@mea.gov.in

Mr Ishwari Kumar Security Assistant –-

Mr Prasoon Shukla Security Assistant –-
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